
MHS5 Pneumatic Multi-Headed Concrete Floor Scabbler

MHS5
5-Point Bush Head

9-Point Bush Head

159.5050

159.5075

251

251

28" x 43" x 38"

28" x 43" x 38"

6500

6500

80

80

94.7

94.7

16.5

16.5

Model Description
Model

Number
Weight
(lbs.)

11"

11"

Cutting
Width

Dimensions 
(WxLxH)

Blows 
per 

minute
CFM @ 
90 PSI

Noise 
Level
db(A)

Vibration
Levels
m/s2

Applications include:
• Leveling high spots
• �Texturing and roughening for 

sealant and overlay preparation
• �Breaking down hard coatings prior 

to blast cleaning

CS Unitec’s Trelawny™ MHS5  
Multi-Headed Concrete Floor Scabbler 
is the ultimate demolition tool for quick  
concrete removal. 

• �6500 BPM for fast removal and demolition
• �Integrated dust shroud for dust and debris collection
• �Large wheels for rough terrain
• Built-in dead man’s handle

Fast concrete removal and demolition 
with integrated dust port

MHS5 Accessories Part No.

441.5360

441.5359

441.5369

815.5550

859.1580

Included

Cruciform Scabbler Head

5-Point Bush Hammer Head

9-Point Bush Hammer Head

Whip Check

Lubricators

Dust Shroud

Head Applications:

Cruciform Scabbler Heads are ideal for leveling  
floors, reducing concrete and removal of floor paints  
and coatings.

5-Point Bush Hammer Heads are ideal for laitance 
removal from large floor areas, roughing concrete prior to 
resurfacing and bridge deck preparation for waterproofing.

9-Point Bush Hammer Heads are ideal for leveling 
uneven joints and creating excellent bond profiles for 
epoxies, urethanes and thin overlays.

MHS5 includes integrated 
vacuum shroud and port.

See page 21 for dust 
extraction systems.

7•      1-800-700-5919      •      Visit our Web site at www.csunitec.com

Multi-Headed Floor Scabbler - MHS5


