Multi-Headed Floor Scabbler - MHS5

Fast concrete removal and demolition with integrated dust port

CS Unitec's Trelawny™ MHS5 Multi-Headed Concrete Floor Scabbler is the ultimate demolition tool for quick concrete removal.

- 6500 BPM for fast removal and demolition
- · Integrated dust shroud for dust and debris collection
- · Large wheels for rough terrain
- Built-in dead man's handle



MHS5 includes integrated vacuum shroud and port.

See page 21 for dust extraction systems.

Applications include:

- Leveling high spots
- Texturing and roughening for sealant and overlay preparation
- Breaking down hard coatings prior to blast cleaning

MHS5 Accessories	Part No.
Cruciform Scabbler Head	441.5360
5-Point Bush Hammer Head	441.5359
9-Point Bush Hammer Head	441.5369
Whip Check	815.5550
Lubricators	859.1580
Dust Shroud	Included

Head Applications:

Cruciform Scabbler Heads are ideal for leveling floors, reducing concrete and removal of floor paints and coatings.

5-Point Bush Hammer Heads are ideal for laitance removal from large floor areas, roughing concrete prior to resurfacing and bridge deck preparation for waterproofing.

9-Point Bush Hammer Heads are ideal for leveling uneven joints and creating excellent bond profiles for epoxies, urethanes and thin overlays.

MHS5 Pneumatic Multi-Headed Concrete Floor Scabbler

Model	Description	Model Number	Weight (lbs.)	Dimensions (WxLxH)	Cutting Width	Blows per minute	CFM @ 90 PSI	Noise Level db(A)	Vibration Levels m/s ²
MHS5	5-Point Bush Head	159.5050	251	28" x 43" x 38"	11"	6500	80	94.7	16.5
	9-Point Bush Head	159.5075	251	28" x 43" x 38"	11"	6500	80	94.7	16.5

